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About Us (/about) Members (https://www.energycouncil.com.au/about/members/)

Board (https://www.energycouncil.com.au/about/board/) Executive & Staff (https://www.energycouncil.com.au/about/executive-
staff/)

BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP

Australian Energy Council members have access to a range of industry bene�ts and services.

Expertise and networks

Our secretariat is a team of expert energy analysts, economists and public policy advocates with extensive experience in the energy industry. The Council has well-
established relationships with government, opposition and allied stakeholders across all jurisdictions. The Council uses this expertise to support its members, and assist
in managing the key issues impacting member businesses and the energy sector.

Your voice in the industry

Utilising our extensive networks across media, industry and government, we are proactive in public debates and use this platform to promote key strategies, inform
consumers, defend the industry against unwarranted or incorrect criticism and advocate for the industry generally.

READ THE REST OF THE MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS +

FULL MEMBERS

(https://www.agl.com.au)(https://www.alintaenergy.com.au/)(https://www.amaysim.com.au)(https://www.auroraenergy.com.au)(https://cleancoqueensland.com.au/)(http://www.clickenergy.com.au)(https://www.csenergy.com.au)(http://de.com.au)(https://www.energyaustralia.com.au)(http://www.energydevelop

(https://www.energyq.com.au/)(http://www.engie.com/en)(https://�owpower.com.au/)(https://www.globirdenergy.com.au)(http://www.hydro.com.au)(https://www.in�genenergy.com)(http://www.intergen.com)(https://www.kleenheat.com.au)(https://lumoenergy.com.au)(https://www.momentume
rates?
gclid=EAIaIQobChMI_s2kxd

(https://www.originenergy.com.au)(http://www.paci�chydro.com.au)(https://www.powershop.com.au)(https://www.redenergy.com.au)(http://www.snowyhydro.com.au)(http://www.stanwell.com)(https://www.synergy.net.au)(http://tangoenergy.com/)(https://www.winconnect.com.au)

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

ACIL Allen Consulting (http://www.acilallen.com.au/)

Allens (https://www.allens.com.au/)

Ashurst (https://www.ashurst.com/home.aspx?id_Content=2)

Aurecon (http://www.aurecongroup.com/en.aspx)

Aurora Energy (http://www.auroraenergy.co.nz/)

Department of Industry, Science, Energy and Resources

(https://www.industry.gov.au/)

Department of Natural Resources, Mines and Energy

(https://www.dews.qld.gov.au/)

Department of Parliamentary Services

(http://www.aph.gov.au/About_Parliament/Employment/Department_of_Parliamentary_Services/More_about_DPS)

Department for Energy and Mining (http://www.statedevelopment.sa.gov.au/)

Energy Action (http://www.energyaction.com.au/)

Energy Marketplace Pty Ltd (http://www.energymarketplace.com.au/)

ERM Power (https://ermpower.com.au/)

General Electric (https://www.ge.com/au/)

GHD (http://www.ghd.com/australia)

Herbert Smith Freehills (http://www.herbertsmithfreehills.com/)

Independent Pricing and Regulatory Tribunal (IPART)

(http://www.ipart.nsw.gov.au/Home)

KPMG (https://home.kpmg.com/au/en/home.html)

Lochard Energy (https://lochardenergy.com.au/)

Maddocks (https://www.maddocks.com.au/)

Marsh Pty Ltd (http://australia.marsh.com/)

Marubeni Corporation (https://www.marubeni.com/en/)

Oakley Greenwood Pty Ltd (http://www.oakleygreenwood.com.au/)

Phacelift Consulting Services (http://www.phacelift.com.au/)

QIC Private Capital Pty Ltd (https://www.qic.com.au/investment-

capabilities/global-private-capital)

Rio Tinto Iron Ore (http://www.riotinto.com/)

Rothschild (https://www.rothschild.com/)

Schneider Electric (Australia) Pty Limited (http://www.schneider-

electric.com.au/en/)

Siemens Ltd (https://www.siemens.com/au/en/home.html)

Thomson Bridge (https://www.thomsonbridge.com/)

Toshiba International Corporation (http://www.toshiba.com.au/)

TW Power Services Pty Ltd (https://www.twps.com.au/)
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Vector AMS (http://vectorams.com.au/) Vena Energy (https://www.venaenergy.com/)

http://vectorams.com.au/
https://www.venaenergy.com/

